
Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election 

Voting Day 
Election Day Precincts Reporting O of 20 0 0 0 

Precincts Complete O of 20 0 0 0 

Precincts Partially Reported Oof20 0 0 0 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 20 20 0 

Registered Voters-Total 0 

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0 

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0 

Registered Voters. NONPARTISAN 0 

Ballots Cast - Total 3,666 152 3,514 0 

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 623 85 538 0 

Ballots Cast· NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0 

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00% 

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00% 

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00% 

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00% 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ron Desantis 48 1 47 0 

Asa Hutchinson 0 0 

David Stuckenberg 2 0 2 0 

Nikki Haley 363 18 345 0 

Ryan L. Binkley 2 0 2 0 

Chris Christie 11 10 0 

Donald J. Trump 2,493 40 2,453 0 

Vivek Ramaswamy 8 0 8 0 

Uncommitted 83 3 80 0 

Total Votes Cast 3,011 63 2,948 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 32 4 28 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ted Cruz 2,551 53 2,498 0 

RE (Rufus) Lopez 190 8 182 0 

Holland "Redd. Gibson 128 4 124 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,869 65 2,804 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 174 2 172 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lazaro Garza Jr. 1,027 14 1,013 0 

Jimmy Leon 212 6 206 0 

Jay Furman 1,011 22 989 0 

Jose Sanz 281 4 277 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,531 46 2,485 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 512 21 491 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts_ Reporting O of20 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 

March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

James "Jim" M atlock 1,061 21 1,040 0 

Corey Howell 185 1 184 0 

Christie Clark 286 6 280 0 

Christi Craddick 912 25 887 0 

Petra Reyes 177 5 172 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,621 58 2,563 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 422 9 413 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jimmy Blacklock 2,232 50 2,182 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,232 50 2,182 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 811 17 794 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

John Devine 1,161 16 1,145 0 

Brian Walker 1,151 26 1,125 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,312 42 2,270 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 731 25 706 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jane Bland 2,210 49 2,161 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,210 49 2,161 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 833 18 815 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting o of 20 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 

March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

David J. Schenck 1,442 28 1,414 0 

Sharon Keller 988 20 968 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,430 48 2,382 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 613 19 594 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Gina Parker 1,596 25 1,571 0 

Barbara Parker Hervey 777 19 758 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,373 44 2,329 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 670 23 647 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Michelle Slaughter 1,457 32 1,425 0 

lee Finley 928 17 911 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,385 49 2,336 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 658 18 640 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Michael (Travis) Stevens 2,173 49 2,124 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,173 49 2,124 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 870 18 852 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Don Mclaughlin Jr. 1,357 31 1,326 0 

Clint Powell 709 6 703 0 

JR Ramirez 838 26 812 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,904 63 2,841 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 139 4 135 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Todd McCray 1,302 22 1,280 0 

Michael J. Ritter 1,026 21 1,005 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,328 43 2,285 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 715 24 691 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lori M assey Brissette 2,216 49 2,167 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,216 49 2,167 0 

Overvote� 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 827 18 809 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ad rian Spears 2,231 49 2,182 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,231 49 2,182 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 812 18 794 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lori I. Valenzuela 2,141 50 2,091 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,141 50 2,091 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 902 17 885 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Dist Attorney, 81 st Judicial Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Audrey Gossett L ouis 1,702 43 1,659 0 

Tom Caldwell 1,063 19 1,044 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,765 62 2,703 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 278 5 273 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP County Attorney 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Lucinda A. Vickers 1,019 31 988 0 

M olly Groesbeck Solis 1,299 23 1,276 0 

Jaime "JJ" Trevino Jr. 624 10 614 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,942 64 2,878 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 101 3 98 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O o/20 

REP Sheriff 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Jake Guerra 2,443 51 2,392 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,443 51 2,392 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 600 16 584 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Loretta Holley 2,640 60 2,580 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,640 60 2,580 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 403 7 396 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

REP County Commissioner Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Mark Gillespie 450 11 439 0 

Total Votes Cast 450 11 439 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 58 0 58 0 

Contest Totals 508 11 497 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 4 

REP County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

George "Butch" Pawelek 549 7 542 0 

Henry Dominguez 220 3 217 0 

Total Votes cast 769 10 759 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 77 2 75 0 

Contest Totals 846 12 834 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 7 

REP Constable Pct 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Clint Luckett 244 5 239 0 

Mark Medina 223 5 218 0 

Total Votes Cast 467 10 457 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 41 40 0 

Contest Totals 508 11 497 0 

Precinct_s Reporting O of 4 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 

March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Constable Pct 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Enrique Lopez 177 5 172 0 

Johnny Salazar 214 6 208 0 

Total Votes Cast 391 11 380 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 61 5 56 0 

Contest Totals 452 16 436 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 4 

REP Constable Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Cregg M Thompson 703 11 692 0 

Total Votes Cast 703 11 692 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 143 142 0 

Contest Totals 846 12 834 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 7 

REP Constable Pct 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

John "Andy" Rutherford 472 13 459 0 

Ernest "EJ" Lozano 354 5 349 0 

Rex Newman Jr 364 9 355 0 

Total Votes Cast 1,190 27 1,163 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 47 1 46 0 

Contest Totals 1,237 28 1,209 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 5 

REP County Chair 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

M arian Knowlton 1,214 25 1,189 0 

Robert "Bobby" Duncan 1.385 25 1,360 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,599 50 2,549 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 444 17 427 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting o of 20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 

March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 2,567 56 2,511 0 

NO 372 8 364 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,939 64 2,875 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 104 3 101 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

REP Proposition 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 2,814 60 2,754 0 

NO 162 5 157 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,976 65 2,911 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 67 2 65 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Proposition 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 2,699 52 2,647 0 

NO 250 8 242 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,949 60 2,889 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

U ndervotes 94 7 87 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Proposition 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 2,663 54 2,609 0 

NO 298 9 289 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,961 63 2,898 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 82 4 78 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

Election Summary · 03/05/2024 7:46 PM 9 of 16 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright© 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early E lecti on 
Voting Day 

YES 2,559 51 2,508 0 

NO 372 12 360 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,931 63 2,868 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 112 4 108 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting o of 20 

REP Proposition 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee E arly E lecti on 
Voting Day 

YES 2,467 58 2,409 0 

NO 452 3 449 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,919 61 2,858 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 124 6 118 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Proposition 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Electi on 
Voting Day 

YES 2,194 45 2,149 0 

NO 557 11 546 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,751 56 2,695 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 292 11 281 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Preci ncts Reporti ng O of 20 

REP Proposition 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

YES 2,754 55 2,699 0 

NO 195 8 187 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,949 63 2,886 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 94 4 90 0 

Contest T otal s  3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporti ng 0 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Da y 

YES 2,024 45 1 ,979 0 

NO 868 14  854 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,892 59 2,833 0 

Overvotes 1 0 0 

U ndervotes 150 7 143 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

REP Proposition 1 O 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early E lecti on 
Voting Day 

YES 2,733 55 2,678 0 

NO 183 6 177 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,916 61 2,855 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 127 6 121 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reportin_g Oof20 

REP Proposition 1 1  
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early El ection 
Voting Day 

YES 2,474 44 2,430 0 

NO 499 17 482 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,973 61 2,912 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 70 6 64 0 

Contest Totals 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of20 

REP Proposition 1 2  
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early E lection 
Voting Day 

YES 2,921 62 2,859 0 

NO 70 3 67 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,991 65 2,926 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 52 2 50 0 

Contest Tota ls 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

REP Proposition 13 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Abs entee Ea rly Electi on 
Voting Da y 

YES 2,904 61 2,843 0 

NO 73 3 70 0 

Total Votes Cast 2,977 64 2,913 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 66 3 63 0 

Contes t Tota ls 3,043 67 2,976 0 

Preci ncts Reporting O of 20 

DEM President 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Abs entee Early Election 
Voting Da y 

J os eph R. Bi den Jr. 521 76 445 0 

Arma ndo "Ma nda� Perez·Serra to 27 26 0 

Ga bri el A. Cornej o  1 1  0 11 0 

Dea n Phi llips 16 2 14 0 

F ra nki e Lozada 6 0 6 0 

Cenk Uygur 0 1 0 

Ma ria nn e Wi lli ams on 10 0 10 0 

Sta r L ocke 6 2 4 0 

Total Votes Cast 598 81 517 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 25 4 21 0 

Contes t Totals 623 85 538 0 

Preci ncts Rep orti ng O of 20 

DEM US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Abs entee Ea rly Electi on 
Voting Da y 

Heli Rodri guez Prilli ma n  33 8 25 0 

Colin All red 205 25 180 0 

Steven J. Keough 11 0 11 0 

M eri Gomez 42 2 40 0 

Rola nd Guti errez 226 45 181 0 

Thi erry T ch enko 6 0 6 0 

Mark Gonzalez 41 40 0 

Ca rl Os ca r Sh erma n  8 7 0 

A. "Robert" Hassa n 3 1 2 0 

Total Votes Cast 575 83 492 0 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 47 46 0 

Contes t  Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Rep orting O of 20 
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March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM US Representative, Dist 28 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Henry Cuellar 513 82 431 0 

Total Votes Cast 513 82 431 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 1 1 0  3 107 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting O of20 

DEM Railroad Commissioner 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Electi on 
Voting Day 

Bill Burch 171 24 147 0 

Katherine Culbert 362 45 317 0 

Total Votes Cast 533 69 464 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 90 16 74 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Rep orting O of 20 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

DaSean Jones 295 32 263 0 

Rand y Sarosdy 220 33 187 0 

Total Votes Cast 515 65 450 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 108 20 88 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reportin g O of 20 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee E arly Election 
Voting Day 

Christine Vinh Weems 493 66 427 0 

Total Votes Casi 493 66 427 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

U ndervotes 130 1 9  1 1 1  0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

El ection Summary • 03/05/2024 7:46 PM 1 3 01 16 

Repor t generated wi th Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Elec tion 
Voting Day 

Bonnie L ee Gold st ein 410 53 357 0 

Joe Pool 106 16  90 0 

Total Votes Cast 516 69 447 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 107 16  91 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Prec inc ts Reporting O of 20 

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Elect ion 
Voting Day 

Holly Taylor 493 65 428 0 

Total Votes Cast 493 65 428 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 130 20 110 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Prec incts Rep ort ing o of 20 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early E lec tion 
Voting Da y 

Nancy  M uld er 475 63 412 0 

Total Votes Cast 475 63 412 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 148 22 126 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Prec inc ts Reporting O of 20 

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Ab sentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Ch ika Anyiarn 471 65 406 0 

Total Votes Cast 471 65 406 0 

Overv otes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 152 20 132 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 
March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Ea rly Election 
Voti ng Da y 

Gustavo Reveles 489 67 422 0 

Total Votes Cast 489 67 422 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Un dervotes 134 1 8  1 1 6  0 

Contest Tota ls 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting O of 20 

DEM State Representative, Dist 80 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absen tee Ea rly Election 
Voting Da y 

Graciela Villa rrea l 64 3 61 0 

Rosie Cuella r 195 33 162 0 

Teresa Johnson Hernandez 59 4 55 0 

Cecilia Ca stella no 191 34 157 0 

Ca rlos Lopez 70 7 63 0 

Total Votes Cast 579 81 498 0 

Overvotes 1 0 0 

Und ervotes 43 3 40 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporti n g  O of 20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Ea rly Election 
Voting Da y 

Beth Wa tkins 245 33 212 0 

Velia J. M eza 301 41 260 0 

Total Votes Cast 546 74 472 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Un dervotes 77 11 66 0 

Contest Tota ls 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting O of20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absen tee Early Election 
Voting Da y 

Cy nthia Marie Cha pa 505 70 435 0 

Total Votes Cast 505 70 435 0 

Over votes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 118 15 103 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting O of20 
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2024 March Primary Early Voting & Absentee Report 

March 5, 2024 Atascosa County 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting D ay 

L uz Elena Chapa 499 68 431 0 

Total Votes Cast 499 68 431 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Und ervotes 124 17 107 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 20 

DEM Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting D ay 

U z a  A. Rodriguez 515 72 443 0 

Total Votes Cast 515 72 443 0 

Overyotes 0 0 0 0 

Un dervotes 108 13 95 0 

Contest Totals 623 85 538 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of20 

DEM County Commissioner Pct 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Election 
Voting Day 

Eliseo Perez 157 19 138 0 

Nick Vasquez 55 2 53 0 

Total Votes Cast 212 21 191 0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 6 0 6 0 

Contest Totals 218 21 197 0 

Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 
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